6
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
® New Products
Tool Number D1 D2 L1 L2 R
XV5CBM1002-R0.5AQW 10.0 10.0 74.0 27.0 0.5
XV5CBM1202-R0.5AQW 12.0 12.0 85.0 32.0 0.5
XV5CBM1602-R0.5AQW 16.0 16.0 98.0 42.0 0.5
XV5CBM2002-R0.5AQW 20.0 20.0 110.0 52.0 0.5
Tool Number D1 D2 L1 L2 R
XV5CBM1003-R0.5AQW 10.0 10.0 80.0 33.0 0.5
XV5CBM1203-R0.5AQW 12.0 12.0 93.0 40.0 0.5
XV5CBM1603-R0.5AQW 16.0 16.0 110.0 54.0 0.5
XV5CBM2003-R0.5AQW 20.0 20.0 124.0 66.0 0.5
Close up of
chipbreaker grind
Close up of
chipbreaker grind

Non-Centre
Cutting
Series XV5CB 2xD
Z5
40° DIN 6535 ChipbreakerQ
XV
Z5
40° DIN 6535 ChipbreakerQ
Series XV5CB 3xDXV
NEW
NEW
7
Tel: +44 (0) 1332 267960www.mafordeurope.com Email: sales@mafordeurope.com
®New Products
Tool Number D1 D2 L1 L2 R
XV5CBM1003-R0.5AQW-C 10.0 10.0 80.0 33.0 0.5
XV5CBM1203-R0.5AQW-C 12.0 12.0 93.0 40.0 0.5
XV5CBM1603-R0.5AQW-C 16.0 16.0 110.0 54.0 0.5
XV5CBM2003-R0.5AQW-C 20.0 20.0 124.0 66.0 0.5
Tool Number D1 D2 L1 L2 R
XV5CBM1004-R0.5AQW 10.0 10.0 90.0 43.0 0.5
XV5CBM1204-R0.5AQW 12.0 12.0 104.0 51.0 0.5
XV5CBM1604-R0.5AQW 16.0 16.0 123.0 67.0 0.5
XV5CBM2004-R0.5AQW 20.0 20.0 141.0 83.0 0.5
Close up of
chipbreaker grind
Close up of
chipbreaker grind